
 

 

 

List Of Holidays - 2025-26 

Month 
Holidays 

Date Day Occasion 

School Reopens on 2
nd

 June 2025 (Monday) 

June 09.06.2025 Monday School Opens 

July - - - 

August 

9.08.2025 Saturday Rakshabandhan 

15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day 

16.08.2025 Saturday Janmashtami 

27.08.2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi 

September 

5.09.2025 Friday Eid-e-Milad 

6.09.2025 Saturday Ganesh Visarjan 



 

 

October 

2.10.2025 Thursday Dussehra / Gandhi Jayanti 

16.10.2025 - 31.10.2025 Thursday - Friday Diwali Vacation 

November 1.11.2025 - 5.11.2025 Saturday - Wednesday Diwali Vacation 

School Reopens on 7
th

 November 2025 (Thursday) 

December 25.12.2025 Thursday Christmas 

January 

14.01.2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti 

15.01.2026 Thursday Post Makar Sankranti 

26.01.2026 Monday Republic Day 

February - - - 

March 

4.03.2026 Wednesday Dhuleti 

20.03.2026 Friday Chheti chand/Ramzan Eid 

27.03.2026 Friday Ramnavmi 

31.03.2026 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti  

 



 

 

 

Periodic Test 1  

Date Day 
Grades 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

18.08.2025 Monday Maths Maths Eng. Maths Guj. Maths Eng. S. S 

19.08.2025 Tuesday EVS EVS Maths Hindi Eng. Hindi Science Maths 

20.08.2025 Wednesday Eng. Eng. Hindi Science Maths Eng. Guj. Hindi 

21.08.2025 Thursday Guj. Guj. Science Guj. Science Science S. S Eng. 

22.08.2025 Friday Hindi Hindi Guj. Eng. Hindi Guj. Maths Science 

23.08.2025 Saturday Comp. Comp. S. S Comp. Comp. S. S Hindi Guj. 

25.08.2025 Monday Draw. Draw. Comp. S. S S. S Sans. Sans. Sans. 

26.08.2025 Tuesday Regular school Draw. Draw. Draw. Comp. Comp. Comp. 

28.08.2025 Thursday Regular school Draw. Draw. Draw. 

 



 

 

 

Half Yearly Examination 2025-26 

Date Day 
Grades 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

03-10-25 Friday Eng. Eng. Guj. Eng. Maths Eng. SS Maths 

04-10-25 Saturday Guj. Guj. Eng. Maths Hindi Sci. Maths Hindi 

06-10-25 Monday Maths Maths Maths Hindi Sci. Guj. Hindi Eng. 

07-10-25 Tuesday EVS EVS Sci. Sci. Guj. SS Eng. Sci. 

08-10-25 Wednesday Hindi Hindi Hindi Guj. Eng. Maths Sci. Guj. 

09-10-25 Thursday Comp. Comp. Comp. SS Comp. Hindi Guj. SS 

10-10-25 Friday Draw. Draw. SS Comp. SS Sans. Sans. Sans. 

11-10-25 Saturday GK GK Draw. Draw. Draw. Comp. Comp. Comp. 

13-10-25 Monday Holiday GK GK GK Draw. Draw. Draw. 

 



 

 

 

Periodic Test 2  

Date Day 
Grades 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

28-01-2026 Wednesday Maths Maths Eng. Maths Guj. Maths Eng. S. S 

29-01-2026 Thursday S. S S. S Maths Hindi Eng. Hindi Sci. Maths 

30-01-2026 Friday Eng. Eng. Hindi EVS Maths Eng. Guj. Hindi 

31-01-2026 Saturday Guj. Guj. EVS Guj. EVS Sci. S. S Eng. 

02-02-2026 Monday Hindi Hindi Guj. Eng. Hindi Guj. Maths Sci. 

03-02-2026 Tuesday Comp. Comp. GK Comp. Comp. S. S Hindi Guj. 

04-02-2026 Wednesday Draw. Draw. Comp. GK GK Sans. Sans. Sans. 

05-02-2026 Thursday Regular school Draw. Draw. Draw. Comp. Comp. Comp. 

06-02-2026 Friday Regular school Draw. Draw. Draw. 

 



 

 

 

Annual Examination 2025-26 

Date Day 
Grades 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

19-03-26 Thursday Eng. Eng. Guj. Eng. Maths Eng. SS Maths 

21-03-26 Saturday Guj. Guj. Eng. Maths Hindi Sci. Maths Hindi 

23-03-26 Monday Maths Maths Maths Hindi Sci. Guj. Hindi Eng. 

24-03-26 Tuesday EVS EVS Sci. Sci. Guj. SS Eng. Sci. 

25-03-26 Wednesday Hindi Hindi Hindi Guj. Eng. Maths Sci. Guj. 

26-03-26 Thursday Comp. Comp. Comp. SS Comp. Hindi Guj. SS 

28-03-26 Saturday Draw. Draw. SS Comp. SS Sans. Sans. Sans. 

30-03-26 Monday GK GK Draw. Draw. Draw. Comp. Comp. Comp. 

01-04-26 Tuesday Holiday GK GK GK Draw. Draw. Draw. 

 


